Notices of Election and Demand Filed in Adams County

From September 28, 2023 Through September 28, 2023

Adams County Public Trustee makes no representation or warranties about the accuracy or adequacy of these reports. You should conduct your own due diligence.					
	a your own due ding	gence.			
Foreclosure Numbe	er: A202279611	l .			Restar
NED Date: Original Sale Date:	09/28/2023 01/31/2024	Reception #:	2023000055225		
Deed of Trust Date:	04/25/2011	Recording Date: Re-Recording Date	05/02/2011	Reception #: Re-Recorded #:	2011000028288
egal: LOT 7, BLOC	K 3, COLONY PARK	SUBDIVISION, FILING NO	. 1, COUNTY OF ADAMS	, STATE OF COLORADO.	
	07TH AVE., DENVER,		University	Interest Date:	5 250
Original Note Amt:	07TH AVE., DENVER, \$164,428.00 \$130,097.83	CO 80233 LoanType: As Of:	Unknown	Interest Rate: Interest Type:	5.250 Fixed
Original Note Amt:	\$164,428.00 \$130,097.83	LoanType:			
Original Note Amt: Current Amount:	\$164,428.00 \$130,097.83	LoanType: As Of:			
Original Note Amt: Current Amount: Current Lender (Ber	\$164,428.00 \$130,097.83 neficiary):	LoanType: As Of: PLANET HOME LENDIN CARRIE F. WELCH MORTGAGE ELECTRON	IG, LLC NIC REGISTRATION SYST G SOLUTIONS, INC. DBA	Interest Type:	Fixed
Original Note Amt: Current Amount: Current Lender (Ber Current Owner: Grantee (Lender On Grantor (Borrower (\$164,428.00 \$130,097.83 neficiary):	LoanType: As Of: PLANET HOME LENDIN CARRIE F. WELCH MORTGAGE ELECTRON NOMINEE FOR LENDIN CHARLES E. WELCH AN	IG, LLC NIC REGISTRATION SYST G SOLUTIONS, INC. DBA ND CARRIE F. WELCH	Interest Type:	Fixed
Original Note Amt: Current Amount: Current Lender (Ber Current Owner: Grantee (Lender On Grantor (Borrower (Publication: North	\$164,428.00 \$130,097.83 neficiary): Deed of Trust): On Deed of Trust) nglenn-Thornton Sentin	LoanType: As Of: PLANET HOME LENDIN CARRIE F. WELCH MORTGAGE ELECTRON NOMINEE FOR LENDIN CHARLES E. WELCH AN el First Publication Dat Last Publication Dat	NG, LLC NIC REGISTRATION SYST G SOLUTIONS, INC. DBA ND CARRIE F. WELCH te: 12/07/2023	Interest Type:	Fixed
Original Note Amt: Current Amount: Current Lender (Ber Current Owner: Grantee (Lender On Grantor (Borrower (\$164,428.00 \$130,097.83 neficiary): Deed of Trust): On Deed of Trust) aglenn-Thornton Sentin iary: Barrett, Fra	LoanType: As Of: PLANET HOME LENDIN CARRIE F. WELCH MORTGAGE ELECTRON NOMINEE FOR LENDIN CHARLES E. WELCH AN el First Publication Dat Last Publication Dat	NG, LLC NIC REGISTRATION SYST G SOLUTIONS, INC. DBA ND CARRIE F. WELCH te: 12/07/2023 e: 01/04/2024	Interest Type:	Fixed